WIAC Wrestling Championship All-Time Standings

1967

©CoNOOR~ONE

River Falls
Superior
Whitewater
Platteville

La Crosse
Stout
Oshkosh
Stevens Point
Eau Claire

1968 (March 1-2)
(at UW-La Crosse)

1.
2.
3.

1969 (February 28-March 1)

©oo~No O

Superior
River Falls
Oshkosh
Platteville
Whitewater
Stout

La Crosse
Stevens Point
Eau Claire

(at UW-Platteville)

CoNoUA~LNE

Whitewater
Platteville
Stout

Eau Claire
Superior
Oshkosh
River Falls
La Crosse
Stevens Point

1970 (March 6-7)
(at UW-River Falls)

Nogak~wdPE

Stout

River Falls
Oshkosh
Whitewater
Platteville
Superior

Eau Claire
La Crosse
Stevens Point

84
77
49
48
44
43
25

70
58
56
56
50
37
34
19
1

65
64
55
50
37
36
31
29
24

53
52
50
41
35
29
28
28
20

(Since 1967)

1971 (March 5-6)
(at UW-Stevens Point)
1. Superior

2. Oshkosh

3. Stout
Whitewater
Platteville
River Falls
Stevens Point
La Crosse

Eau Claire

©oo~No g

1972 (March 3-4)
(at UW-Stout)
Superior
River Falls
La Crosse
Oshkosh
Whitewater
Platteville
Stout

Eau Claire
Stevens Point

©COoNoA~LNE

1973 (March 2-3)
(at UW-Superior)
River Falls
Whitewater
Oshkosh

La Crosse
Stout

Stevens Point
Superior
Platteville

Eau Claire

©CoOoNoGM~LNE

1974 (March 1-2)
(at UW-Whitewater)
Whitewater
Platteville
Stevens Point
River Falls

La Crosse
Superior
Oshkosh

Stout

Eau Claire

©CoOoNoGA~LNE

77
56
47
47
46
26
24
21

715
51.5
47
46
40
385
285
16.5
9.5

63
56.5
535
46.5
39
38
35
275

1105
97

86

77

51
47.5
315
28.5
175

1975 (February 21-22)
(at UW-Stevens Point)
1. Whitewater

2. River Falls

3. LaCrosse

Oshkosh

Superior

Stevens Point
Platteville

Stout

Eau Claire

©oo~NoG:

1976 (February 21)
(at UW-Eau Claire)
Whitewater
Oshkosh

River Falls

La Crosse
Superior
Stevens Point
Platteville

Eau Claire

Stout

©CoOoNoaMLNE

1977 (February 19)
(at UW-La Crosse)
Whitewater
Oshkosh

River Falls

La Crosse
Platteville
Stevens Point
Superior

8. Stout

9. Eau Claire

abrwbdE

™~

1978 (February 25)
(at UW-Oshkosh)
Whitewater
Oshkosh

La Crosse
Stevens Point
Platteville
River Falls
Superior

Eau Claire
Stout

©COoNoAMWNE

127.5
109.5
79

79

64
515
345
14

92
63.75
57.25
39.25
32
245
21.25
15.25
12.75

92.25
65.75
63.75
47

32

32
245

25

80.25
63.25
49.75
43.25
38.75
27
24.25
23.75
8.5
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1979 (February 24)
(at UW-Platteville)
Whitewater
Platteville

Stout

River Falls
Stevens Point
Oshkosh
Superior

Eau Claire

La Crosse*

pobdPRE

*© 0N

1980 (February 23)
(at UW-River Falls)
Whitewater
River Falls
Platteville
Superior

Stout

La Crosse
Stevens Point
Oshkosh

Eau Claire

©CoNoOA~LNE

1981(February 13-14)
(at UW-Stevens Point)

River Falls
Platteville
Whitewater
La Crosse
Oshkosh
Superior

Eau Claire
Stevens Point
Stout*

yoo~NoO~wWNE

1982 (February 12-13)

(at UW-Eau Claire)
Oshkosh
Platteville

River Falls
Whitewater

Eau Claire

Stout

Superior

La Crosse
Stevens Point

©CoNoOA~LNE

79.5
60.25
43.5
41.5
41.5
36.75
36.25
5
32.5

used ineligible student-athlete

91.25
71
51.25
45.25
35.25
30.5
26.5
16
12.5

81.75
65.5
56.25
42.25
31
275
27
115
20.75

used ineligible student-athlete

74.25
68.75
66

61
35.75
27.5
22.25
19.5
13

(Since 1967)

1983 (February 11-12)
(at UW-Stout)

©WoNoM~LNE

River Falls
Oshkosh
Whitewater
Platteville
Stout

La Crosse
Eau Claire
Superior
Stevens Point

1984 (February 10-11)
(at UW-Whitewater)

©COoNoA~LNE

River Falls
Platteville
Whitewater
Oshkosh

La Crosse
Stout
Stevens Point
Superior

Eau Claire

1985 (February 8-9)
(at UW-Superior)

©CoOoNoGM~LNE

River Falls
Whitewater
Platteville

La Crosse
Stout
Superior
Oshkosh

Eau Claire
Stevens Point

1986 (February 7-8)
(at UW-Oshkosh)

©CoOoNoA~LNE

River Falls
Whitewater
Oshkosh

La Crosse
Superior
Stout
Platteville
Stevens Point
Eau Claire

89
72.25
71
47.5
35.25
29.5
17.5
15.75
125

90.5
58
57.25
56.5
43
315
18.5
15
7.25

84
70.75
64.5
36.25
345
275
24
22.75
13

725
70
45.5
34.75
325
30.5
29.25
23.75
185

1987 (February 13-14)
(at UW-La Crosse)

©WoNoaMLNE

Whitewater
River Falls
Platteville
Eau Claire
Stevens Point
Stout

La Crosse
Oshkosh
Superior

1988 (February 18-20)
(at UW-Whitewater)

©CoOoNoaMLNE

River Falls
Whitewater
Platteville

La Crosse
Oshkosh
Stout
Stevens Point
Superior

Eau Claire

1989 (February 17-18)
(at UW-Eau Claire)

©O~NoOAMLNE

Whitewater
La Crosse
River Falls
Stevens Point
Platteville
Eau Claire
Oshkosh
Stout
Superior

1990 (February 16-17)
(at UW-River Falls)

©CoOoNoAM~WNE

Whitewater
La Crosse
River Falls
Stevens Point
Eau Claire
Oshkosh
Stout
Platteville
Superior

88.25
78.75
735
37.75
35
30.5
16
12.5
115

79.25
72.75
67.75
46.5
275
26

25
235
20

79.5
70.25
49.5
45.5
43

32
26.25
145

83.25
70.5
54.25
48

41
255
225
8.75
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1991 (February 15-16)
(at UW-Stevens Point)
Whitewater

Steven Point

La Crosse

Stout

Oshkosh

River Falls
Platteville

Eau Claire

Superior

©WoNoA~LNE

1992 (February 21-22)
(at UW-Stout)

Stevens Point

La Crosse
Whitewater

River Falls

Eau Claire

Oshkosh

Stout

Platteville

N~ WNE

1993 (February 19-20)
(at UW-Whitewater)
Stevens Point

La Crosse
Platteville

Stout

Whitewater

River Falls
Oshkosh

Eau Claire

N~ WNE

1994 (February 19)
(at UW-Oshkosh)
La Crosse
Stevens Point
River Falls
Whitewater
Stout

Oshkosh
Platteville

8. Eau Claire

o~ E

1995 (February 17-18)
(at UW-La Crosse)
Stevens Point

La Crosse
Whitewater

River Falls
Platteville

Stout

Oshkosh

8. Eau Claire

oumrwdE

84
775
58.25
445
41.5
22.5
16

15
0.5

108.75

73.25
43
345
33
28.5
235
14

102.75

63
46.75
41
355
29.75
23.25
6.5

95.5
925
47
39.25
34.25
215
215
8.5

106.5
81

46

41

32

29

29
215

(Since 1967)

1996 (February 17)
(at UW-Platteville
Stevens Point
La Crosse
Whitewater
Oshkosh

River Falls
Platteville

Stout

Eau Claire

NGO~ WNE

1997 (February 22-23)
(at UW-River Falls)
Stevens Point

La Crosse

Oshkosh

Stout

Whitewater

Eau Claire
Platteville

River Falls

N~ WNE

1998 (February 21)
(at UW-Eau Claire)
La Crosse
Stevens Point
Platteville
Whitewater
Oshkosh

Eau Claire

River Falls

Nogak~wdE

1999 (February 20)
(at UW- La Crosse)
La Crosse
Platteville
Stevens Point
Oshkosh

Eau Claire
Whitewater
River Falls

NogaprwdE

2000 (February 19)
(at UW-Oshkosh)
La Crosse
Stevens Point
Whitewater

Eau Claire
Platteville
Oshkosh

River Falls

NouapwdE

108
101.5
40.5
345
31

26
18.5
13

98
85.5
415
39.5
375
34
23
14.5

164
138.5
129
89

65
62.5
12

146.5
126.5
1135
81.5
62.5
54
46.5

163.5
130.5
88

87
84.5
45.5
44

2001 (February 18)
(at UW-Stevens Point)
La Crosse

Stevens Point

Eau Claire

Oshkosh

Platteville
Whitewater

River Falls

Nogaks~wdbE

2002 (February 17)
(at UW-River Falls)
La Crosse
Platteville
Stevens Point
Eau Claire
Whitewater
Oshkosh

River Falls

NogaMwdE

2003 (February 23)
(at UW-Platteville)
La Crosse
Stevens Point
Eau Claire
Platteville
Oshkosh
Whitewater
Lawrence

NoaMwdhE

2004 (February 22)
(at UW-Whitewater)
La Crosse

Stevens Point
Whitewater

Eau Claire
Platteville
Oshkosh
Lawrence

NoaprwdE

2005 (February 20)
(at Lawrence)

La Crosse
Stevens Point
Platteville
Whitewater
Oshkosh

Eau Claire
Lawrence

NoghrwpdhE

156
98
95.5
87
85
80
515

147
117
110
92
83.5
735

133.5
95.5
94

91

85
81.5
45

138.5
118.5
104
75.5
66.5
65

61

1425
100.5
95.5
87

71

67

45
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2006 (February 19)
(at UW-Eau Claire)
La Crosse
Stevens Point
Whitewater
Platteville

Eau Claire
Oshkosh
Lawrence

Nogak~owbdPE

2007 (February 19)
(at UW-La Crosse)
La Crosse
Stevens Point
Whitewater

Eau Claire
Platteville
Oshkosh
Lawrence

Nogak~wdE

2008 (February 24)

(at Appleton West H.S. -

hosted by Lawrence)
La Crosse

Stevens Point
Whitewater
Platteville

Eau Claire
Lawrence
Oshkosh

NogorMwDdDE

2009 (February 22)
(at UW-Oshkosh)
La Crosse
Stevens Point
Whitewater
Oshkosh

Eau Claire
Platteville
Lawrence

NouaprwDdE

2010 (February 21)
(at UW-Stevens Point)
La Crosse
Whitewater

Stevens Point
Platteville

Oshkosh

Eau Claire

ocoupwdRE

159
119
84
78
72
60

152.5
1145
96
89.5
76

62
535

147.5
1315
1115
86
82.5
435
425

146
144
126
74
73
61
20

154
118
117
105.5
90.5
63

(Since 1967)

2011 (February 27)
(at UW-Platteville)
La Crosse
Stevens Point
Whitewater
Oshkosh
Platteville

Eau Claire

IR NN

2012 (February 26)
(at UW-Whitewater)
Whitewater

La Crosse

Stevens Point
Oshkosh

Eau Claire
Platteville

ourwNE

2013 (February 17)
(at UW-Eau Claire)

148.5
123
1215
93

82
55.5

108.5
96
70.5
66

14

(Team Dual-Meet Format)

Whitewater
La Crosse
Stevens Point
Platteville
Oshkosh

Eau Claire

ouapwdE

2014 (February 15)
(at UW-La Crosse)

2-0
1-1
3-1
2-2
1-2
0-3

(Team Dual-Meet Format)

Whitewater
La Crosse
Stevens Point
Oshkosh
Platteville
Eau Claire

oapwdE

2015 (February 15)
(at UW-Oshkosh)
Whitewater

La Crosse
Stevens Point
Platteville
Oshkosh

Eau Claire

o wdE

2016 (February 14)
(at UW-Stevens Point)
Whitewater

La Crosse

Stevens Point
Platteville

Eau Claire

Oshkosh

RN .

2-0
1-1
2-1
1-2
1-1
0-2

162.5
1385
109.5
59

45
40.5

161.5
156
1195
76
535
495

2017 (February 10)
(at UW-Platteville)
1. LaCrosse

2. Whitewater

3. Platteville

Stevens Point
5. Eau Claire
6. Oshkosh

2018 (February 9)

(at UW-Whitewater)

1. LaCrosse

2. Whitewater

3. Stevens Point

4, Eau Claire
Platteville

6. Oshkosh

2019 (February 8)
(at UW-Eau Claire)
La Crosse
Whitewater
Stevens Point
Oshkosh

Eau Claire
Platteville

oaprwhE

2020 (February 14)
(at UW-La Crosse)
La Crosse
Whitewater

Eau Claire
Platteville
Stevens Point
Oshkosh

o wdE

2021 (February 28)
(at UW-Stevens Point)
La Crosse

Eau Claire

Oshkosh

Stevens Point
Platteville

arwbdE

2022 (February 12)
(at UW-Oshkosh)
La Crosse

Eau Claire
Platteville
Oshkosh
Whitewater
Stevens Point

SoapwhE

160
108
97.5
97.5
89
75

143
118
116.5
100
100
89.5

159
127
111
103.5
83.5
75

157
1295
108
845
79
78.5

168
141.5
1155
101
77.5

145
138
123.5
89
85.5
69



WIAC Wrestling Championship All-Time Standings
(Since 1967)

2023 (February 11)

(at UW-Stevens Point)

1. LaCrosse 161

2. Eau Claire 125
Whitewater 125

4. Platteville 91

5. Oshkosh 71

6. Stevens Point 54.5

2024 (February 17)

(at UW-Platteville)

1. Eau Claire 161.5
La Crosse 161.5

3. Whitewater 121

4, Stevens Point 70.5

5. Platteville 29.5

6. Oshkosh 13

2025 (February 15)
(at UW-Whitewater)

1. La Crosse 158.5
2. Eau Claire 147.5
3. Whitewater 132.5
4. Stevens Point 64.5
5. Platteville 255
6. Oshkosh 8.5



